Contents

Preface to the Second Edition
Preface to the First Edition
Summary
Introduction
The Causes of Unemployment
Policy Proposals
Economic Effects
1 The Causes of Unemployment in the UK
Analysis of UK Unemployment
Empirical Work on the UK Labour Market -
An Account of the Estimated Model
The Mechanics of Estimation
The Empirical Results - A Brief Account
Comparisons with Previous Work on the UK
Replies to Critics
The Effect of UK Policy on Unemployment
Conclusions
2 The Tax/Benefit System
The ‘Unemployment Trap’
The Position of Married Women
Policy Proposals for the Unemployment Trap:
A Ceiling (or ‘Cap’) on Benefit Income Ratio
Administrative Aspects of the Cap
A ‘Workfare’ Scheme and the Procedures for Denial
of Benefit
Tax Thresholds and the Longer Term
Means-tested Benefits and the ‘Poverty Trap’
Facts About the UK Trap
Policy Proposals for the Poverty Trap
Conclusion

Minford, Patrick
Unemployment

48
49
50
51
53
54

digitalisiert durch:
IDS Luzern



v Contents

3 Reform of the Tax/Benefit System and How to Pay
for It
Section I: Some Principles
The Efficiency of the Government Expenditure
Mechanism
Principles for Action
Section II: Applying the Principles in Detail
‘Tax Expenditures’
The Overall Picture of Savings in the Budget
Conclusion
4 The Problem of Union Power
The Argument Recapitulated
A Policy Framework
The Present Situation
Proposals for Reform
An Alternative System of Industrial Relations
A Labour Monopolies Commission
5 Wages Councils and Labour ‘Protection’ Laws
Minimum Wages and Wages Councils
Labour Protection Laws
The Laws Themselves
Proposed Reforms of this Legislation
6 Housing, Mobility and the Regions
Housing and Mobility — the Interaction Between
the Housing and Labour Markets
Is there a Solution to the Problem?
Conclusion
7 Comparative Analysis of Four Major European
Countries
The Nature of Tax/Benefit Systems on the Continent
Belgium
France
Germany
Italy
Conclusions
Data Sources
Appendix A: Trade Union Immunities and the Closed
Shop
Trade Union Immunities
The Closed Shop and Related Practices
Restrictive Labour Practices: The Fair Trading
Act 1973

55
55

56

71

72

96

97
100
102
102
104
105
107
109
115
118
118
122
126
128
130

132
136
142

144
144
145
150
155
159
162
163

166
166
171

176



Contents

Conclusion
Appendix B: A Review of Employment Protection
Legislation
The Evolution of Employment Protection
Legislation
Employment Protection: An Outline of Prevailing
Individual Employment Rights
Conclusions
References
Index

177
178
178
183
200

202
206



	001211894 [TOC]
	Inhalt
	Seite 1
	Seite 2
	Seite 3



