## Contents

Preface to the Second Edition	vii
Preface to the First Edition	ix
Summary	1
Introduction	1
The Causes of Unemployment	2 4
Policy Proposals	4
Economic Effects	8
1 The Causes of Unemployment in the UK	9
Analysis of UK Unemployment	9
Empirical Work on the UK Labour Market	-
An Account of the Estimated Model	14
The Mechanics of Estimation	17
The Empirical Results - A Brief Account	18
Comparisons with Previous Work on the U	K 21
Replies to Critics	25
The Effect of UK Policy on Unemploymen	t 30
Conclusions	32
2 The Tax/Benefit System	35
The 'Unemployment Trap'	36
The Position of Married Women	40
Policy Proposals for the Unemployment Tr	ap:
A Ceiling (or 'Cap') on Benefit Income F	Ratio 42
Administrative Aspects of the Cap	45
A 'Workfare' Scheme and the Procedures f	or Denial
of Benefit	48
Tax Thresholds and the Longer Term	49
Means-tested Benefits and the 'Poverty Tra	p' 50
Facts About the UK Trap	51
Policy Proposals for the Poverty Trap	53
Conclusion	54

Contents	
----------	--

3	Reform of the Tax/Benefit System and How to Pay	
	for It	55
	Section I: Some Principles	55
	The Efficiency of the Government Expenditure	
	Mechanism	56
	Principles for Action	71
	Section II: Applying the Principles in Detail	72
	'Tax Expenditures'	96
	The Overall Picture of Savings in the Budget	97
	Conclusion	100
4	The Problem of Union Power	102
	The Argument Recapitulated	102
	A Policy Framework	104
	The Present Situation	105
	Proposals for Reform	107
	An Alternative System of Industrial Relations	109
	A Labour Monopolies Commission	115
5	Wages Councils and Labour 'Protection' Laws	118
	Minimum Wages and Wages Councils	118
	Labour Protection Laws	122
	The Laws Themselves	126
	Proposed Reforms of this Legislation	128
6	Housing, Mobility and the Regions	130
	Housing and Mobility - the Interaction Between	
	the Housing and Labour Markets	132
	Is there a Solution to the Problem?	136
	Conclusion	142
7	Comparative Analysis of Four Major European	
	Countries	144
	The Nature of Tax/Benefit Systems on the Continent	144
	Belgium	145
	France	150
	Germany	155
	Italy	159
	Conclusions	162
	Data Sources	163
A	ppendix A: Trade Union Immunities and the Closed	
	Shop	166
	Trade Union Immunities	166
	The Closed Shop and Related Practices	171
	Restrictive Labour Practices: The Fair Trading	
	Act 1973	176

iv

## Contents

Conclusion	177
Appendix B: A Review of Employment Protection	
Legislation	178
The Evolution of Employment Protection	
Legislation	178
Employment Protection: An Outline of Prevailing	
Individual Employment Rights	183
Conclusions	200
References	202
Index	206